
, I" CONTH~C:: I!=>,~ODE AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONlMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT HSHQDC06DOO021 1 PA~E OF I PAG~ 

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. \ 3. EFF. DATE , 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASEREQ. NO. I 5 
PROJECfNO. (If applicable) 

POO002 4IU2CH! 0020061535 

6. iSSUED BY CODE 7014 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ofhflr than Ifflm 6) COnE 

DHS - Customs & Bordcr Protection DHS - Customs & Border Protection 
Department of Homeland Security Department of Homeland Security 
1300 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 1300 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
NP 1310 NP 1310 
Washington DC 20229 Washington DC 20229 

a NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR ( No., strwt, county, State and Zip Code) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

COMPUTER SCffiNCES CORP 

9S.DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 
7700 HUBBLE DR 
CIVIL ENTERPRISE INTEGRATION DIV lOA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 

LANHAM MD 20706-2295 X / HSBP I 0 1 OJ00840 

CODE 883778896 I FACILin'CODE lOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 04/0212011 

, 1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 

D Tna above numbered solidtatioll is amended as set forth ill Item 14. The hour and date specl!le<i for receipt 01 Offers D Is extended. n 1$ not "ldended. Off", .... 
mu~1 acknowledge recelpt of this arnellllment prior \0 \he hOl.lr and date specified in Ih& solicrtatioll or as amended. by Ol'le olll'le following ~s: (/I) By completing 
Items BIII1d 15, and retuming copies of the amendl1lllnl; (b) By admowtedging reeaipt of this amelldment all each copy of the offer submitted; or (e) By 
S<lparalo leiter or telegram whlcllTriClii'a'e$a referellce to 100 solidta~on and amendment numool'$. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNA1ED FOR ~E RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by 
Virtue of this amendment you d6slre to chaflS18 all offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or laller. provided each telegram or iettel' makes 
reference ICI the SOlidtatioll and tnis amandman~ and is received prior to the opening hour and date specW'led. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 

SEE ATTACHED 

(If required) 

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONL VTO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, 
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS DESCRIBED 1N ITEM 14. 

A. THJSCHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO, 
ORDER NO. IN ITEM lOA 

(Specify au/horlty)THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAD€. IN THE CONTRACT 

B. THi ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/~DER IS MODifiED TO REFLECT HE ADMINISTFtATlVE OiANGES ( 
appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORfTY OF FAR 43.103 (b). 

Such as chan~s in p9ying omce. 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTO AUTHORITY OF: 

D. OTHER (Sp~ type of rnodificalif)n and auth®ty) 
X lAW FAR 52.217-9 OPTION TO. EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT 

E. IMPORTANT, Corltractor D is not I3J Is rQqulred to sign tnls document and return cOP"'s to Imllngoffice, 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION 'Organized by UCF ss.:;tlon headJng8, inclulimg ~oIi,jtaliollkonJrac.t ~ub~ct m ... tter whwe fea3ibl~.) 

The purpose of this modification P00002 to HSBPIOIOJ00840 is to exercise Option Period I in accordance with FAR 52.217-9 
Option to Extend the Term of the Contract 

The not-to-exceed ceiling of the task order is $14,481,949.66. No funding is obligated at this time. The funds for Option Period 
I are subject to Availability of Funds in accordance with FAR 52.232-18, As such, FAR 52.232-18 is incorporated into the task 
order. 

The Period ofPerfurmance for Option Period I is April 2, 201 I-July 1.2011. 

The other direct cost (OOC) funding issued during the base period is extended through the option period 4!2111 - 7/1111. The 

Except as proVkl<!d he....ln. all terms and condi!l<lnS of the document refererKed In Item 9A or lOA. ~s heretofore changed, """,,ills unchanged and In full fo .. :" and effeCt 

e or print) 

sign) 

N
P

16A. NAME. AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER 

HERMAN T. SHIVERS 
Contracting Officer 

(Type or print) 

1 i 16(. DATE 

B  SIGNED 

3/ $/ J..o I I 
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.lO-B3) 
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 (FR) 53.243 

(b) (6)
(b) (6)

(b) (6)



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIQN/MODIFICAnON OF CONTRACT· Continuation 
1. CONTRACT 10 CODE 

HSHQDC06DOOO21 

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 
P00002 

3. EFF. DATE 
412/2011 

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REO. NO. 
0020061535 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOOIFlCATION ( Organized byUCFseclIon haadlngs, inc/urJing solicitation/contract subject mllllarwhllfe fs/lSlb/e.) 

reason for this extension is due to a government delay in the schedule and the procurement of the equipment has been delayed. 

All other terms and conditions of this task order remain unchanged. 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.lo-53) 



HSBP1010J00840P00002 

ATTACHMENT INFORMATION 
FOR 

AWARD/ORDERIIA MODIFICATION: HSBP1010J00840P00002 

1.1 SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

ITeM # IN QTY Nil UNIT PRICe 

Labor .000 

~ ____ ~~~~:~~~; ________________ -+~:~~~~0 ____ -4~ __ +-~

5C 
60 

, 60 cant. 

• 
'10 

10 
cant. 

160 
17e 
180 

90 

240 

1
240 
cant. 

TT Labor .00 
,bar .00 
lE Kiosks Misc. Svcs .00 

I ir~~!?·vari~~~i~:~~ paper; ; site 

Labor 
Labor 
Labor 

GEKios~ 
KIS CBP Global Entry 1 a-Print. 
Style Kiosk System; 

19 each@

Contains CPU High risk sensitive. 
KIS CBP Global Entry one year factory wa 
Acapela Heather Voice I 
Aware Runtime cense I Maint 
rT Labor 
Mise 
Mise i 
Dell 760 Optiplex 
Travel 
Mise i 

PALS~ 
Install I 2011 Pro + Maint 

i 1 Edge I SW 
~;po'"io" Edge I SW for PALS 

-

Resolution must be no less than 1280 x 
1024 
Vista COA 
Intel Core 2 Duo P8600 2.4 GHz (Centrlno2 
vPRO) 
AMT 
160 GB Hard drive (shock-mounted and 
quick-release) 
2GB 
512 MBVRAM 
WinSP 
Intel Wireless Witi Link 5100 8.2.11a/b/g/n 
""1"-

1.000 
.000 
.000 

38.000 

JOC 
38.000 
38.000 
1. )00 

.OOC 

.ooe 

.ooe 

.000 
1.00e 
1.00C 
1.00e 

14.00e 

Page 1 of3 

.U 
AU 

Al 
AU 
AL 
EA 

AU 
EA 
EA 
AU 

E 
EA 
EA 
EA 
EA 

EA 

. PRICE 

(b) (6)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (6)



HSBP1010J00840P00002 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION !:lTY UNIT UNIT PRICE EXT. PRICE 
Bluetooth 
Gobi mobile broadband ('#NAN) 
SmartCard 
Fingerprint 
Battery Charging: 4hrs 
CPU w/touchscreen; 8hrs. (wJlong life 
battery) 
Weight varies by battery type: 
7.2 or 7.5 tbs. (without touchscreen) ! 

7.6 or 7.9 lbs. (with touchscreen) 
i 

I 
Display Options: I 
Intel P8600: 15.4" WUXGA I 

ATI Radeon HD 3650 dedicated VRAM 

'I 

Intel P8400: 15.4" WXGA 
AG & AR (ARn~nIY on P8600 & P8400 
w/touchscreen 

Total Funded Value of Award: $9,999,818.93 

1.2 ACCOUNTING and APPROPRIATION DATA 

1.3 DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

,TO: QT 'DATE 

?400v~:~I;nd B~rde~ 
lV' ,VA 22153 11 ,000 1 

,000 
,000 

41 ,000 111 
51 ,000 
61 1,000 

Page 2 of3 

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)

(b) (4)
(b) (4)
(b) (4)



L 

HSBP1 01 OJ00840P00002 

1: 
I 1: 

14 
lS( 
16( 

I 170 
180 

1.4 52.232·18 AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS (APR 1984) 

I Ql 

000 
000 
.000 

000 
. '00 

000 
000 

. '00 

14.000 

j:l .IVERY DATE 
a 11J:~0, 

)2/0 12011 

Funds are not presently available for this contract. The Government's obligation under this contract is contingent upon the 
availability of appropriated funds from which payment for contract purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part of 
the Government for any payment may arise until funds are made available to the Contracting Officer for this contract and 
until the Contractor receives notice of such availability, to be confirmed in writing by the Contracting Officer. 

(End of clause) 

Page 3 of 3 




